REF:
T TULO
SERI E:

TECNI CA:

ANC:
ANCHO:
ALTO
FONDO.

00000240

Modul aci 6n do plano VI
Modul aci ones del pl ano
H erro forjado

2003

51 cm

28 cm

19 cm

Modulacion do plano VI

http://www.emiliomarino.com/detalle_esculturas/1/240/

Page 1/1

Emilio Marifio
www.emiliomarino.com
contacto@emiliomarino.com
Tel : (+34) 653075948




